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Bidders List (Mast Road Culvert Replacement - 2022) 

 
Chase Excavating 
Attn: Justin Loveitt, justin@chaseex.com 
50 Gray Road 
Falmouth, ME 04105 
 
RE Coleman Excavation 
Attn: Bill Bradshaw, bill.recoleman@maine.rr.com 
126 Industrial Way 
Portland, ME 04103 
 
AA Excavation 
Attn: Rick Akerson, lakerson@maine.rr.com 
8 Kimball Way 
Falmouth, ME 04105 
 
Glidden Excavation and Paving 
Attn: Steve Piela, steve@gliddenpaving.com 
326 New Portland Road 
Gorham, ME 04038 
 
Shaw Brothers 
Attn: Bruce Brown, bbrown@shawbrothers.com 
341 Mosher Road 
Gorham, ME 04038 
 
Storey Brothers 
Attn: Rob Storey, rob@storeybros.com 
215 Middle Road 
Cumberland, ME 04021 
 
Linkel Construction 
Attn: Tobias Farnsworth, tobias@linkelconstruction.com 
286 Augusta Road 
Topsham, ME 04086 
 
A H Grover, Inc. 
Attn: Polly Sewall, polly@ahgroverinc.com 
82 Doughty Road 
North Yarmouth, ME 04097 
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St. Laurent & Sons 
Attn: Corey LaRue, corey@stlaurentandson.com 
20 Highland Spring Road 
Lewiston, ME 04240 
 
Pratt and Sons 
Attn: Alicia Litchfield, alicia@prattandsons.net 
255 Harris Road 
Minot, ME 04258 
 
Crooker Construction, LLC. 
Attn: Ian Messier, ian@crooker.com 
P.O. Box 5001 
103 Lewiston Road 
Topsham, ME 04086 
 
J Pratt Construction, Inc. 
Attn: Josh Pratt, josh@jprattinc.com 
769 Paris Road 
Hebron, ME 04238 
 
Gendron & Gendron 
Attn: Nick Mathon, nickm@gendroncorp.com 
50 Alfred A Plourde Pkwy 
Lewiston, ME 04240 
 
Gordon Contracting, Inc. 
Attn: Michael Vining, mike@gcmaine.com 
627 North Dexter Road 
Sangerville, ME 04479 
 
Ray Labbe & Sons, Inc. 
Attn: Philip Abbots, philip@raylabbeandsons.com 
4 Highland Road 
Brunswick, ME 04011 
 
Skid Steer Services 
Attn: Ralph Mcdonough, Rlmcdonough@comcast.net 
686 Lake House Road 
Naples, ME 04055 
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